



# DOWNLOAD

[Maxtrax Mounting Pin Instructions](#)

## RACK COMPONENTS



- A) Maxtrax support plate (2x)
- B) Holding Plate (2x)

### What's in the box

- C) 3/8" x 2 1/4" Hex Cap Screw Zinc Finish (4x)
- D) 3/8" OD Flat Washer Zinc Finish (8x)
- E) 3/8" Nylon Insert Lock Nut Zinc Finish (4x)
- F) 5/16" x 1" Hex Cap Screw Zinc Finish (4x)
- G) 5/16" OD Flat Washer Zinc Finish (8x)
- H) 5/16" Nylon Insert Lock Nut Zinc Finish (4x)
- I) 1/2" Lock Pin (4x)
- J) 1/2" Outer Washer Zinc Finish (4x)
- K) 1/2" Wing Nut (4x)
- L) Grease, for use with all bolts with lock nuts (1x)

### Recommended Tools

- 9/16" wrench for installation
- 9/16" ratchet tool for support

### Tips and recommendations (please read)

- Please Install the Maxtrax with the help of a friend.
- The load limit of your rack is 300lb please do not exceed.

## INSTALLATION STEPS

- 1 Place the Maxtrax support plate (A) on lateral side of your Bajarack as shown in above picture

Note: For Maxtrax support plate (A), has a preassembled hardware (F, G, H). Don't loosen bolts and nuts, is not necessary!

- 2 Place Holding Plate (B) on the opposite side of the lateral and add Washer (D) and bolt (C)

Note: Please, remember add grease (L) over bolts (C) before insert in Maxtrax support plate (A) and Holding plate (B) holes.



- 3 Adjust Holding plate (B) and add Washer (D) with nylon lock nut (E). Tighten with 9/16" wrench & ratchet. Repeat steps 1 to 3 for the second Maxtrax mount



Maxtrax mount for 5" Height racks

[Maxtrax Mounting Pin Instructions](#)



# DOWNLOAD

---

Two slotted mesh roof mounting plates.Four custom fit U Bolts and mounting hardware. Four MAXTRAX Quick Release mounting pins and mounting instructions.

Place these instructions in the vehicle's glove box after installation is complete. Important Information. Layout. Page 1 of 4. Requires a Maxtrax Mounting Pin Set ...

### maxtrax mounting instructions

maxtrax mounting instructions, maxtrax mounting pins instructions, maxtrax mounting pin instructions

Jul 17, 2018 — Genuine MAXTRAX Mounting Pins are the easiest, safest, and most secure mounting solution for putting your MAXTRAX on a roof rack or cross- .... All traction board roof rack mount kits will include one pull pin for the side not using a padlock. Material: Body - 6061-T6 billet aluminum – anodized type 2 black .... Fitting instructions# 3789979. Copyright © 2005 by ... This product has been design for use with TRED Pro™ and MAXTRAX mounting pin kits, functionality may ...

### maxtrax mounting pin instructions

This is just the bracket, so to fully utilize this you'll need to add either the mounting pin set from Maxtrax, or the knob set from Rhino, we recommend the pins. The .... Eezi Awn Max Trax Mounting Pin Set. Black Nylon and stainless steel quick-release pins for securely mounting your MAXTRAX on a roof rack or bars. The set .... MOUNTING PIN SET INSTRUCTIONS - Our Nylon and stainless-steel quick-release Mounting Pins are designed to secure 2 or 4 MAXTRAX Recovery Tracks to ...

Maxtrax brand mounting pins can be used to attach Maxtrax to our mount but they are not required. Carriage bolts with wing nuts are supplied with the kit to attach .... Mounting hardware (m6x1.00 316 Stainless) included. Our solution is designed for the original MaxTrax traction board and mounting pins but can be configured .... There's a hole in the top of each mounting pin for a padlock. \* Designed for MAXTRAX MKII ... (MAXTRAX NOT INCLUDED). Click here for mounting instructions. Spare Tire Mount V2 Instructions. PAGE 1 ... lined up, you can place your Maxtrax on the bracket. ... Step 8: Use the provided stainless QD pin on one of the latch ... Home / Uncategorized / Maxtrax Universal Mount., Maxtrax Universal Mount. \$39.99. Warranty: Lifetime. Maxtrax Universal Mount quantity. Add to cart.. The Extension Pins are designed to suit the TRED Pro Mounting Bracket and allow two pairs of TRED 800 or TRED 1100 units to mount to them.. Lock them up with pad locks or cable locks. Or perhaps consider buying Maxtrax pins which open up mounting options and are lockable. Only carry them when ... e6772680fe

[PTPc3C/PuPuPiP°.IMG\\_20201213\\_115306.@iMGSRc.RU](#)

[Para mexicana\\_image.@iMGSRc.RU](#)

[Reason 4 Registration Code Keygen Software](#)

[15\\_SAM\\_1583.@iMGSRc.RU](#)

[pluto-tv-channels-list](#)

[Detroit 6x92 service manual download](#)

[lntools\\_crack](#)

[Dana 8 yo cutie\\_09753B19-FD33-4E77-922E-B28CBE8C.@iMGSRc.RU](#)

[Kawaii89\\_\(11\)@iMGSRc.RU](#)

[john-deere-333g-problems](#)